
 Club Schedule    --   2025

# Date Day Time # Date Day Time

1 April 3 Thursday 10 to 4 23 July 23 Wednesday 10 to 4

2 April 9 Wednesday 10 to 4 24 July 31 Thursday 10 to 4

3 April 13 Sunday 12 to 4 25 Aug 4 Monday 10 to 4

4 April 15 Tuesday 10 to 4 26 Aug 13 Wednesday 10 to 4

5 April 22 Tuesday 10 to 4 27 Aug 17 Sunday 12 to 5

6 April 24 Thursday 10 to 4 28 Aug 25 Monday 10 to 4

7 April 30 Wednesday 10 to 4 29 Aug 27 Wednesday 10 to 4

8 May 6 Tuesday 10 to 4 30 Sept 4 Thursday 10 to 4

9 May 8 Thursday 10 to 4 31 Sept 7 Sunday 12 to 5

10 May 12 Monday 10 to 4 32 Sept 9 Tuesday 10 to 4

11 May 21 Wednesday 10 to 4 33 Sept 15 Monday 10 to 4

12 May 28 Wednesday 10 to 4 34 Sept 24 Wednesday 10 to 4

13 June 3 Tuesday 10 to 4 35 Sept 29 Monday 10 to 4

14 June 8 Sunday 12 to 5 36 Oct 1 Wednesday 10 to 4

15 June 11 Wednesday 10 to 4 37 Oct 15 Wednesday 10 to 4

16 June 16 Monday 10 to 4 38 Oct 19 Sunday 12 to 4

17 June 22 Sunday 12 to 5 39 Oct 21 Tuesday 12 to 4

18 June 25 Wednesday 10 to 4 40 Oct 29 Wednesday 10 to 4

19 June 30 Monday 10 to 4 41 Nov 2 Sunday 12 to 4

20 July 7 Monday 10 to 4 42 Nov 3 Monday 10 to 4

21 July 13 Sunday 12 to 5 43 Nov 13 Thursday 10 to 4

22 July 15 Tuesday 10 to 4 44 Nov 18 Tuesday 10 to 4

FORTY FOUR Club dates for 2025 !!!!  (May add a few more!)

      Guest Fee Special:   For July  --  Guest Fee $200.00 
     INEX Legends Racing is back for the 2025 Season!   Great entertainment for Members and Guests!

2025 Thompson Oval Races 2025 Thompson Road Races

March 29 & 30 Ice Breaker June 20 & 21 Vintage Motorsports Festival

Aug 6 Whelen Tour July 4 & 5 SCCA Regional Night Races

Oct 10 - 12 World Series Aug 1 & 2 Lemons 24 Hours

Plus: Aug 15 & 16 SCCA Majors

May 14 June 25 Aug 22 & 23 Champ Car Races

July 9 Sept 17 Oct 17 & 18 SCCA New England Championship Finals

Watkins Glen Trip is July 16th and 17th --  Please let me know as soon as possible if you plan on going  --  seating is limited to 20 spots.


